HAFNIA LTD.

HAFNIA LTD.
ISIN: BMG4233B1090

WKN:

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:02

Price
8.65 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.65% (0.14)

BMG4233B1090
HAFNI

NYSE

usb

Transport

Stock

3,917 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

8.55 USD (200)
8.79 USD (2,200)
8.64 USD

8.70 USD

8.53 USD

8.51 USD
8.619988 USD
202,115
1,742,218.09

979

a.60
.40
8.20
8.00
7.80
7.60

7.40 |/

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

05.2024

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=216104107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG4233B1090&ID_NOTATION=457617546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3d319fcecbc1dec0ed59a4fefda611816a1deab66be1ac23ce6e807c64871c6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcce740bdae546fc5&time=1716233453&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30347ae1e484444b8ff1ffe013b9179c2f93480b43c9fa4a51c7769a052ffc04&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=112edbf63a8092eb9&time=1716233453&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3b3f2544c1cdbc9228fee357e35e5bc4b3200c0d6bc31271473d621bd5741db&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34865c16ff03dc8c4&time=1716233453&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd8a943509fc107b64fa5555cc7de63da7ca4b11b1a5040fc93ac83532684396&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17783a0a114c1478c&time=1716233453&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2845895615a81e43b67377d0edb7722fd284acc0b3417e6002e34f32b569d4e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98bcc0649cb617c97&time=1716233453&tool=RSC

HAFNIA LTD.

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:02

Price
8.65 USD

Difference (] 1.65% (0.14)

General attributes

ISIN BMG4233B1090
Symbol HAFNI
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 3,917 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.55 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 8.79 USD (2,200)
Open 8.64 USD
High 8.70 USD
Low 8.53 USD
Close (prev. day) 8.51 USD
VWAP 8.619988 USD
Volume (pcs) 202,115
Trading volume 1,742,218.09
Number of trades 979
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta -0.14 -0.02 0.31
Volatility - - -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 7.865 EUR 0.02
17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:20 7.755 EUR 0.00
17
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 8.65USD 1.74
17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 7.705 EUR 0.00
17
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 17:15 7.695 EUR 0.00

8.52 USD (413,129)
-USD (-)
-USD (-)
-USD (-)
-USD (-)
- USD (-)
-USD (-)
-USD (-)
Number of
trades
11
9
979
1
5
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=457617546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373803468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369270447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293116092

HAFNIA LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/ 16:26 89.00 NOK 3.17
16

2024/05/ 19:30 7.67 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 21:43 7.86 EUR 0.00
17

52

18

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274079166

HAFNIA LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

: HAFNIA

Maombar of BW Group

Contact Details
HAFNIA LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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